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Honky

UF SoTD LD: Josh Azoulay
Black Box Theatre Asst. LD: Duncan Singleton
March 2016 ME: Todd Bedell

Chan Dim U# Position Purpose Type & Acc & W Color Gobo

(1) 2/231 3 Under Cat Pipe South-West Front Fill ETC Lustr+ 26° 140w LED -

(2) 2/251 2 Under Cat Pipe South-West Front Fill ETC Lustr+ 26° 140w LED -

(3) 2/221 1 Under Cat Pipe South-West Front Fill ETC Lustr+ 26° 140w LED -

(4) 2/241 2 Bay 5 Pipe A Front Fill ETC Lustr+ 36° 140w LED -

(12) 2/211 1 Bay 6 East Pipe Side Color Fill ETC Lustr+ 50° 140w LED -

(13) 2/201 3 Bay 2 North Pipe Side Color Fill ETC Lustr+ 50° 140w LED -

(21) 1/180 1 Bay 9 South Pipe D- Chair Front ETC Source 4 36° 750w R3204 -

(22) 1/120 1 Bay 6 South Pipe D- Chair Front ETC Source 4 36° 750w R3204 -

(23) 1/72 2 Bay 6 Pipe 2 D- Door SL Top ETC Source 4 PARNel 750w R60 -

(24) 1/67 1 Bay 3 Pipe 1 D- Chair Top ETC Source 4 PARNel 750w R60 -

(25) 1/94 3 Bay 3 Pipe A D- Desk Top ETC Source 4 PARNel 750w R60 -

(26) 1/11 3 Under Cat Pipe North D- Window Back ETC Source 4 50° 750w R16 -

(27) 1/7 7 Under Cat Pipe North D- Window Back ETC Source 4 50° 750w R16 -

(31) 1/117 2 Bay 6 South Pipe E- Couch Side ETC Source 4 36° 750w R3308 -

(32) 1/89 2 Bay 5 West Pipe E- Chair Front ETC Source 4 36° 750w R3308 -

(33) 1/20 1 Bay 1 West Pipe E- Couch Front ETC Source 4 36° 750w R3308 -

(34) 1/42 1 Bay 3 South Pipe E- Chair Top 8" Fres 1kW N/C -

(35) 1/39 2 Bay 3 West Pipe E- Couch Top 8" Fres 1kW N/C -

(36) 1/95 3 Bay 3 Pipe 2 E- Desk Top 8" Fres 1kW N/C -

(37) 1/27 3 Bay 2 Pipe 1 E- Door Top 8" Fres 1kW N/C -

(38) 1/80 1 Bay 4 West Pipe E- Couch Side ETC Source 4 26° 750w R3308 -

(39) 1/115 1 Bay 5 South Pipe E- Couch Front ETC Source 4 26° 750w R3308 -

(41) 1/100 1 Bay 6 Pipe 1 P- Bed Front ETC Source 4 36° 750w R3202 -

(42) 1/30 1 Bay 2 West Pipe P- Bed Side ETC Source 4 36° 750w R3202 -

(43) 1/26 3 Bay 2 West Pipe P- Desk Side ETC Source 4 36° 750w R3202 -

(44) 1/58 2 Bay 3 South Pipe P- Corner Front ETC Source 4 36° 750w R3202 -

(45) 1/93 1 Bay 3 Pipe A P- Bed Top ETC Source 4 PARNel 750w G872 -

University of Florida School of Thetare and Dance / Lightwright 5 (1)  thru  (45)
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(46) 1/68 2 Bay 3 Pipe 2 P- Corner Top ETC Source 4 PARNel 750w G872 -

(47) 1/32 1 Bay 2 North Pipe P- Desk Top ETC Source 4 PARNel 750w G872 -

(51) 1/150 1 Bay 8 West Pipe DA- SL Front ETC Source 4 26° 750w R3202 -

(52) 1/136 1 Bay 7 West Pipe DA- Center Front ETC Source 4 26° 750w R3202 -

(53) 1/76 2 Bay 4 West Pipe DA- SR Front ETC Source 4 26° 750w R3202 -

(54) 1/97 1 Bay 6 Pipe A DA- SL Top ETC Source 4 PARNel 750w R68 -

(55) 1/96 4 Bay 3 South Pipe DA- Center Top ETC Source 4 PARNel 750w R68 -

(56) 1/36 1 Bay 3 East Pipe Top DA- Fredrick Douglas ETC Source 4 19° 750w R357 -

(57) 1/71 1 Bay 6 Pipe 2 DA- Texture SL ETC Source 4 36° 750w R357 R7223

(58) 1/92 2 Bay 3 Pipe A DA- Texture Center ETC Source 4 36° 750w R357 R7223

(59) 1/34 2 Bay 2 Pipe 1 DA- Texture SR ETC Source 4 36° 750w R357 R7223

(60) 1/44 9 Under Cat Pipe East DA- Back ETC Source 4 PAR MFL 750w G872 -

(61) 1/59 10 Under Cat Pipe East DA- Back ETC Source 4 PAR MFL 750w G872 -

(62) 1/14 1 Under Cat Pipe North DA- Back ETC Source 4 PAR MFL 750w G872 -

(63) 1/12 2 Under Cat Pipe North DA- Back ETC Source 4 PAR MFL 750w G872 -

(64) 1/53 2 Bay 2 Pipe A DA- SR Top ETC Source 4 PARNel 750w R68 -

(71) 1/111 2 Bay 5 South Pipe T- Bed Front ETC Source 4 36° 750w R3308 -

(72) 1/52 1 Bay 2 Pipe A T- Bed Side ETC Source 4 36° 750w R3308 -

(73) 1/40 1 Bay 3 West Pipe T- Bed Top ETC Source 4 PARNel 750w R3204 -

(74) 1/37 2 Bay 3 North Pipe T- Bed Back ETC Source 4 36° 750w R3308 -

(81) 1/90 1 Bay 5 West Pipe Dr- Chair Front ETC Source 4 36° 750w R3208 -

(82) 1/17 1 Under Cat Pipe West Dr- Desk Side ETC Source 4 26° 750w R3208 -

(83) 1/99 2 Bay 6 Pipe 1 Dr- Desk Front ETC Source 4 26° 750w R3208 -

(84) 1/54 2 Bay 2 South Pipe Dr- Desk Front ETC Source 4 26° 750w R3208 -

(85) 1/29 2 Bay 2 West Pipe Dr- Chair Side ETC Source 4 26° 750w R3208 -

(86) 1/57 3 Bay 3 South Pipe Driscoll's ETC Source 4 26° 750w R3208 -

(87) 1/35 2 Bay 2 North Pipe Dr- Desk Back ETC Source 4 19° 750w R3208 -

(88) 1/33 1 Bay 2 Pipe 1 Dr- Desk Top ETC Source 4 PARNel 750w R3204 -

(89) 1/38 3 Bay 3 West Pipe Dr- Chair Top ETC Source 4 PARNel 750w R3204 -

University of Florida School of Thetare and Dance / Lightwright 5 (46)  thru  (89)
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(90) 1/75 2 Bay 6 North Pipe Dr- SL Top ETC Source 4 PARNel 750w R3204 -

(91) 1/116 3 Bay 6 South Pipe S- SL Front ETC Source 4 36° 750w R3204 -

(92) 1/86 3 Bay 5 West Pipe S- Center Front ETC Source 4 36° 750w R3204 -

(93) 1/74 2 Bay 6 Pipe A S- SL Top ETC Source 4 50° 750w G872 -

(94) 1/55 1 Bay 2 South Pipe S-SR Top ETC Source 4 50° 750w G872 -

(95) 1/43 1 Bay 3 East Pipe S- Back ETC Source 4 50° 750w G872 -

(96) 1/243 6 Floor Mount North S- Side ETC Source 4 50° 750w G872 -

(101) 1/276 4 Floor Mount North Wall Backlight Selecon Pacific 50° 575w LED -

(102) 2/306 2 Floor Mount North Wall Backlight Selecon Pacific 50° 575w LED -

(103) 2/262 4 Floor Mount East Wall Backlight Selecon Pacific 50° 575w LED -

(104) 2/291 2 Floor Mount East Wall Backlight Selecon Pacific 50° 575w LED -

(105) 2/321 3 Floor Mount North Wall Backlight Selecon Pacific 50° 575w LED -

(106) 2/336 3 Floor Mount East Wall Backlight Selecon Pacific 50° 575w LED -

(111) 1/244 5 Floor Mount North Wall Texture ETC Source 4 70° 750w - -

(112) 1/246 1 Floor Mount North Wall Texture ETC Source 4 70° 750w - -

(113) 1/251 5 Floor Mount East Wall Texture ETC Source 4 70° 750w - -

(114) 1/260 1 Floor Mount East Wall Texture ETC Source 4 70° 750w - -

(115) 1/256 1 Boom 1 P- Wall ETC Source 4 70° 750w R3204 -

(121) 1/101 1 Under Cat Pipe East Back Fill- Cool ETC Source 4 50° 750w R3202 -

(122) 1/104 2 Under Cat Pipe East Back Fill- Cool ETC Source 4 36° 750w R3202 -

(123) 1/105 3 Under Cat Pipe East Back Fill- Cool ETC Source 4 36° 750w R3202 -

(124) 1/8 8 Under Cat Pipe North Back Fill- Cool ETC Source 4 36° 750w R3202 -

(125) 1/9 9 Under Cat Pipe North Back Fill- Cool ETC Source 4 36° 750w R3202 -

(126) 1/10 10 Under Cat Pipe North Back Fill- Cool ETC Source 4 50° 750w R3202 -

(131) 1/103 5 Under Cat Pipe East Back Fill- Warm ETC Source 4 50° 750w R02 -

(132) 1/60 6 Under Cat Pipe East Back Fill- Warm ETC Source 4 50° 750w R02 -

(133) 1/56 7 Under Cat Pipe East Back Fill- Warm ETC Source 4 36° 750w R02 -

(134) 1/13 4 Under Cat Pipe North Back Fill- Warm ETC Source 4 36° 750w R02 -

(135) 1/15 5 Under Cat Pipe North Back Fill- Warm ETC Source 4 50° 750w R02 -

University of Florida School of Thetare and Dance / Lightwright 5 (90)  thru  (135)
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(136) 1/6 6 Under Cat Pipe North Back Fill- Warm ETC Source 4 50° 750w R02 -

(151) 1/16 2 Bay 1 West Pipe SMP- Thomas Special ETC Source 4 26° 750w R3204 -

(152) 1/171 2 Bay 8 South Pipe SMP- Front ETC Source 4 26° 750w - -

(153) 1/175 1 Bay 8 South Pipe SMP- Front ETC Source 4 26° 750w - -

(154) 1/178 2 Bay 9 South Pipe SMP- Front ETC Source 4 26° 750w - -

(155) 1/73 1 Bay 6 North Pipe SMP- Down ETC Source 4 50° 750w - -

(156) 1/66 1 Bay 3 Pipe 2 SMP- Down ETC Source 4 50° 750w - -

(157) 1/31 1 Bay 2 East Pipe SMP- Down ETC Source 4 50° 750w - -

(161) 1/102 4 Under Cat Pipe East Dr- Window ETC Source 4 36° 750w R02 -

(162) 1/41 8 Under Cat Pipe East Dr- Window ETC Source 4 36° 750w R02 -

(163) 1/45 11 Under Cat Pipe East Dr- Window ETC Source 4 36° 750w R02 -

(200) 1/50 1 Bay 1 South Pipe House Light PAR 64 MFL 1kW N/C -

1/110 " Bay 4 South Pipe " " " "

1/112 " Bay 5 Pipe A " " " "

1/146 2 Bay 8 West Pipe " " " "

1/135 1 Bay 9 North Pipe " " " "

University of Florida School of Thetare and Dance / Lightwright 5 (136)  thru  (200)
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Honky

UF SoTD LD: Josh Azoulay
Black Box Theatre Asst. LD: Duncan Singleton
March 2016 ME: Todd Bedell

Bay 1 South Pipe
Unit# Chan Dimmer Purpose Inst Type & Access & Watt Color Gobo

1 (200) 1/50 House Light PAR 64 MFL 1kW N/C -

Bay 1 West Pipe
Unit# Chan Dimmer Purpose Inst Type & Access & Watt Color Gobo

1 (33) 1/20 E- Couch Front ETC Source 4 36° 750w R3308 -

2 (151) 1/16 SMP- Thomas Special ETC Source 4 26° 750w R3204 -

Bay 2 North Pipe
Unit# Chan Dimmer Purpose Inst Type & Access & Watt Color Gobo

1 (47) 1/32 P- Desk Top ETC Source 4 PARNel 750w G872 -

2 (87) 1/35 Dr- Desk Back ETC Source 4 19° 750w R3208 -

3 (13) 2/201 Side Color Fill ETC Lustr+ 50° 140w LED -

Bay 2 East Pipe
Unit# Chan Dimmer Purpose Inst Type & Access & Watt Color Gobo

1 (157) 1/31 SMP- Down ETC Source 4 50° 750w - -

Bay 2 South Pipe
Unit# Chan Dimmer Purpose Inst Type & Access & Watt Color Gobo

1 (94) 1/55 S-SR Top ETC Source 4 50° 750w G872 -

2 (84) 1/54 Dr- Desk Front ETC Source 4 26° 750w R3208 -

Bay 2 West Pipe
Unit# Chan Dimmer Purpose Inst Type & Access & Watt Color Gobo

1 (42) 1/30 P- Bed Side ETC Source 4 36° 750w R3202 -

2 (85) 1/29 Dr- Chair Side ETC Source 4 26° 750w R3208 -

3 (43) 1/26 P- Desk Side ETC Source 4 36° 750w R3202 -

University of Florida School of Thetare and Dance / Bay 1 South Pipe  thru  Bay 2 West Pipe
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Bay 2 Pipe A
Unit# Chan Dimmer Purpose Inst Type & Access & Watt Color Gobo

1 (72) 1/52 T- Bed Side ETC Source 4 36° 750w R3308 -

2 (64) 1/53 DA- SR Top ETC Source 4 PARNel 750w R68 -

Bay 2 Pipe 1
Unit# Chan Dimmer Purpose Inst Type & Access & Watt Color Gobo

1 (88) 1/33 Dr- Desk Top ETC Source 4 PARNel 750w R3204 -

2 (59) 1/34 DA- Texture SR ETC Source 4 36° 750w R357 R7223

3 (37) 1/27 E- Door Top 8" Fres 1kW N/C -

Bay 3 North Pipe
Unit# Chan Dimmer Purpose Inst Type & Access & Watt Color Gobo

2 (74) 1/37 T- Bed Back ETC Source 4 36° 750w R3308 -

Bay 3 East Pipe
Unit# Chan Dimmer Purpose Inst Type & Access & Watt Color Gobo

1 (95) 1/43 S- Back ETC Source 4 50° 750w G872 -

Bay 3 South Pipe
Unit# Chan Dimmer Purpose Inst Type & Access & Watt Color Gobo

1 (34) 1/42 E- Chair Top 8" Fres 1kW N/C -

2 (44) 1/58 P- Corner Front ETC Source 4 36° 750w R3202 -

3 (86) 1/57 Driscoll's ETC Source 4 26° 750w R3208 -

4 (55) 1/96 DA- Center Top ETC Source 4 PARNel 750w R68 -

Bay 3 West Pipe
Unit# Chan Dimmer Purpose Inst Type & Access & Watt Color Gobo

1 (73) 1/40 T- Bed Top ETC Source 4 PARNel 750w R3204 -

2 (35) 1/39 E- Couch Top 8" Fres 1kW N/C -

3 (89) 1/38 Dr- Chair Top ETC Source 4 PARNel 750w R3204 -

University of Florida School of Thetare and Dance / Bay 2 Pipe A  thru  Bay 3 West Pipe
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Bay 3 Pipe A
Unit# Chan Dimmer Purpose Inst Type & Access & Watt Color Gobo

1 (45) 1/93 P- Bed Top ETC Source 4 PARNel 750w G872 -

2 (58) 1/92 DA- Texture Center ETC Source 4 36° 750w R357 R7223

3 (25) 1/94 D- Desk Top ETC Source 4 PARNel 750w R60 -

Bay 3 Pipe 1
Unit# Chan Dimmer Purpose Inst Type & Access & Watt Color Gobo

1 (24) 1/67 D- Chair Top ETC Source 4 PARNel 750w R60 -

Bay 3 Pipe 2
Unit# Chan Dimmer Purpose Inst Type & Access & Watt Color Gobo

1 (156) 1/66 SMP- Down ETC Source 4 50° 750w - -

2 (46) 1/68 P- Corner Top ETC Source 4 PARNel 750w G872 -

3 (36) 1/95 E- Desk Top 8" Fres 1kW N/C -

Bay 4 South Pipe
Unit# Chan Dimmer Purpose Inst Type & Access & Watt Color Gobo

1 (200) 1/110 House Light PAR 64 MFL 1kW N/C -

Bay 4 West Pipe
Unit# Chan Dimmer Purpose Inst Type & Access & Watt Color Gobo

1 (38) 1/80 E- Couch Side ETC Source 4 26° 750w R3308 -

2 (53) 1/76 DA- SR Front ETC Source 4 26° 750w R3202 -

Bay 5 South Pipe
Unit# Chan Dimmer Purpose Inst Type & Access & Watt Color Gobo

1 (39) 1/115 E- Couch Front ETC Source 4 26° 750w R3308 -

2 (71) 1/111 T- Bed Front ETC Source 4 36° 750w R3308 -

Bay 5 West Pipe
Unit# Chan Dimmer Purpose Inst Type & Access & Watt Color Gobo

1 (81) 1/90 Dr- Chair Front ETC Source 4 36° 750w R3208 -

2 (32) 1/89 E- Chair Front ETC Source 4 36° 750w R3308 -

3 (92) 1/86 S- Center Front ETC Source 4 36° 750w R3204 -

University of Florida School of Thetare and Dance / Bay 3 Pipe A  thru  Bay 5 West Pipe
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Bay 5 Pipe A
Unit# Chan Dimmer Purpose Inst Type & Access & Watt Color Gobo

1 (200) 1/112 House Light PAR 64 MFL 1kW N/C -

2 (4) 2/241 Front Fill ETC Lustr+ 36° 140w LED -

Bay 6 North Pipe
Unit# Chan Dimmer Purpose Inst Type & Access & Watt Color Gobo

1 (155) 1/73 SMP- Down ETC Source 4 50° 750w - -

2 (90) 1/75 Dr- SL Top ETC Source 4 PARNel 750w R3204 -

Bay 6 East Pipe
Unit# Chan Dimmer Purpose Inst Type & Access & Watt Color Gobo

1 (12) 2/211 Side Color Fill ETC Lustr+ 50° 140w LED -

Bay 6 South Pipe
Unit# Chan Dimmer Purpose Inst Type & Access & Watt Color Gobo

1 (22) 1/120 D- Chair Front ETC Source 4 36° 750w R3204 -

2 (31) 1/117 E- Couch Side ETC Source 4 36° 750w R3308 -

3 (91) 1/116 S- SL Front ETC Source 4 36° 750w R3204 -

Bay 6 Pipe A
Unit# Chan Dimmer Purpose Inst Type & Access & Watt Color Gobo

1 (54) 1/97 DA- SL Top ETC Source 4 PARNel 750w R68 -

2 (93) 1/74 S- SL Top ETC Source 4 50° 750w G872 -

Bay 6 Pipe 1
Unit# Chan Dimmer Purpose Inst Type & Access & Watt Color Gobo

1 (41) 1/100 P- Bed Front ETC Source 4 36° 750w R3202 -

2 (83) 1/99 Dr- Desk Front ETC Source 4 26° 750w R3208 -

Bay 6 Pipe 2
Unit# Chan Dimmer Purpose Inst Type & Access & Watt Color Gobo

1 (57) 1/71 DA- Texture SL ETC Source 4 36° 750w R357 R7223

2 (23) 1/72 D- Door SL Top ETC Source 4 PARNel 750w R60 -

University of Florida School of Thetare and Dance / Bay 5 Pipe A  thru  Bay 6 Pipe 2
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Bay 7 West Pipe
Unit# Chan Dimmer Purpose Inst Type & Access & Watt Color Gobo

1 (52) 1/136 DA- Center Front ETC Source 4 26° 750w R3202 -

Bay 8 South Pipe
Unit# Chan Dimmer Purpose Inst Type & Access & Watt Color Gobo

1 (153) 1/175 SMP- Front ETC Source 4 26° 750w - -

2 (152) 1/171 SMP- Front ETC Source 4 26° 750w - -

Bay 8 West Pipe
Unit# Chan Dimmer Purpose Inst Type & Access & Watt Color Gobo

1 (51) 1/150 DA- SL Front ETC Source 4 26° 750w R3202 -

2 (200) 1/146 House Light PAR 64 MFL 1kW N/C -

Bay 9 North Pipe
Unit# Chan Dimmer Purpose Inst Type & Access & Watt Color Gobo

1 (200) 1/135 House Light PAR 64 MFL 1kW N/C -

Bay 9 South Pipe
Unit# Chan Dimmer Purpose Inst Type & Access & Watt Color Gobo

1 (21) 1/180 D- Chair Front ETC Source 4 36° 750w R3204 -

2 (154) 1/178 SMP- Front ETC Source 4 26° 750w - -

Under Cat Pipe North
Unit# Chan Dimmer Purpose Inst Type & Access & Watt Color Gobo

1 (62) 1/14 DA- Back ETC Source 4 PAR MFL 750w G872 -

2 (63) 1/12 DA- Back ETC Source 4 PAR MFL 750w G872 -

3 (26) 1/11 D- Window Back ETC Source 4 50° 750w R16 -

4 (134) 1/13 Back Fill- Warm ETC Source 4 36° 750w R02 -

5 (135) 1/15 Back Fill- Warm ETC Source 4 50° 750w R02 -

6 (136) 1/6 Back Fill- Warm ETC Source 4 50° 750w R02 -

7 (27) 1/7 D- Window Back ETC Source 4 50° 750w R16 -

8 (124) 1/8 Back Fill- Cool ETC Source 4 36° 750w R3202 -

9 (125) 1/9 Back Fill- Cool ETC Source 4 36° 750w R3202 -

10 (126) 1/10 Back Fill- Cool ETC Source 4 50° 750w R3202 -

University of Florida School of Thetare and Dance / Bay 7 West Pipe  thru  Under Cat Pipe North
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Under Cat Pipe East
Unit# Chan Dimmer Purpose Inst Type & Access & Watt Color Gobo

1 (121) 1/101 Back Fill- Cool ETC Source 4 50° 750w R3202 -

2 (122) 1/104 Back Fill- Cool ETC Source 4 36° 750w R3202 -

3 (123) 1/105 Back Fill- Cool ETC Source 4 36° 750w R3202 -

4 (161) 1/102 Dr- Window ETC Source 4 36° 750w R02 -

5 (131) 1/103 Back Fill- Warm ETC Source 4 50° 750w R02 -

6 (132) 1/60 Back Fill- Warm ETC Source 4 50° 750w R02 -

7 (133) 1/56 Back Fill- Warm ETC Source 4 36° 750w R02 -

8 (162) 1/41 Dr- Window ETC Source 4 36° 750w R02 -

9 (60) 1/44 DA- Back ETC Source 4 PAR MFL 750w G872 -

10 (61) 1/59 DA- Back ETC Source 4 PAR MFL 750w G872 -

11 (163) 1/45 Dr- Window ETC Source 4 36° 750w R02 -

Under Cat Pipe West
Unit# Chan Dimmer Purpose Inst Type & Access & Watt Color Gobo

1 (82) 1/17 Dr- Desk Side ETC Source 4 26° 750w R3208 -

Boom 1
Unit# Chan Dimmer Purpose Inst Type & Access & Watt Color Gobo

1 (115) 1/256 P- Wall ETC Source 4 70° 750w R3204 -

Floor Mount North
Unit# Chan Dimmer Purpose Inst Type & Access & Watt Color Gobo

1 (112) 1/246 Wall Texture ETC Source 4 70° 750w - -

2 (102) 2/306 Wall Backlight Selecon Pacific 50° 575w LED -

3 (105) 2/321 Wall Backlight Selecon Pacific 50° 575w LED -

4 (101) 1/276 Wall Backlight Selecon Pacific 50° 575w LED -

5 (111) 1/244 Wall Texture ETC Source 4 70° 750w - -

6 (96) 1/243 S- Side ETC Source 4 50° 750w G872 -

University of Florida School of Thetare and Dance / Under Cat Pipe East  thru  Floor Mount North



INSTRUMENT SCHEDULE Page 7 of 7

3/5/16
Honky

Floor Mount East
Unit# Chan Dimmer Purpose Inst Type & Access & Watt Color Gobo

1 (114) 1/260 Wall Texture ETC Source 4 70° 750w - -

2 (104) 2/291 Wall Backlight Selecon Pacific 50° 575w LED -

3 (106) 2/336 Wall Backlight Selecon Pacific 50° 575w LED -

4 (103) 2/262 Wall Backlight Selecon Pacific 50° 575w LED -

5 (113) 1/251 Wall Texture ETC Source 4 70° 750w - -

Bay 3 East Pipe Top
Unit# Chan Dimmer Purpose Inst Type & Access & Watt Color Gobo

1 (56) 1/36 DA- Fredrick Douglas ETC Source 4 19° 750w R357 -

Under Cat Pipe South-West
Unit# Chan Dimmer Purpose Inst Type & Access & Watt Color Gobo

1 (3) 2/221 Front Fill ETC Lustr+ 26° 140w LED -

2 (2) 2/251 Front Fill ETC Lustr+ 26° 140w LED -

3 (1) 2/231 Front Fill ETC Lustr+ 26° 140w LED -

University of Florida School of Thetare and Dance / Floor Mount East  thru  Under Cat Pipe South-West


